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S.NO 
School 

ID 
Starting 

School Name i 	Class 
Vacancy as per 

Zonal Officer 

1413180 Queen Mary's School 1Pre Sch  
!Pre Sch 

Pre Sch 

0 
5 1413184 

1413185 
RAJA RAM MOHAN RAY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
GURU YOGI RAJ JAIN PUBLIC SCHOL 7 

1413189,12YAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Pre Sch 0 
1413195 
1413196 

INDRA PRASTHA CONVENT 
VIKAS BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

pre Sch 
iPre Sch 

1413197 ROCKFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOOL !Pre Sch 
1413198 N.K. BAGRODIA PUBLIC SCHOOL I Pre Sch 0 
1413199 NEW BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Pre Sch 
1413200 BRAHMA SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

i
.Pre Sch 

1413201 RAHUL PUBLIC SCHOOL 'Pre Sch 0 
1413202 NAV DURGA ADARSH VIDYALAYA Pre Sch 0 

15 

16 
17 

1413203 
1413204 

1413207 

1413208 
1413209 

DECENT PUBLIC SCHOOL 
1 
, Pre Sch ---1- 0 r- HAPPY HOME PUBLIC SCHOOL 1Pre Sch 0 

HIMALAYA PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(RECOG) 

1 
;Pre Sch 

IPre Sch 
'Pre Sch 

5 

0 

JAIN BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL 
VSPK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

18 1413210 GREEN VALES PUBLIC SCHOOL Pre Sch 0 
19 1413211 MOTHER DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL [Pre Sch 0 
20 1413212 PRINCE PUBLIC SCHOOL ;Pre Sch 5 
21 1413213 PRINCE PUBLIC SCHOOL Pre Sch 4 

0 1413214 MANVI PUBLIC SCHOOL Pre Sch 

23 

24 

1413216 

1413217 

MERRY INTERNATIONAL SENIOR 
SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SACHDEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Pre Sch 
. 
EPre Sch 

2 

25 1413219 ST. MARGARET SR. SEC. SCHOOL Pre Sch 0 
1413221 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI Pre Sch 0 

27 1413222 BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 1 ,Pre Sch  
--- 
Pre Sch 1 28 1413224 VIDYA JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

29 1413225 M.S. MODEL SEC. SCHOOL !Pre Sch 2 
30 
31 

1413226 
1413229 

PARAG JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Pre Sch 20 
GITARATTAN JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  iPre Sch 

2  • e 	 'Z. Z 31-e:CLI 	)- . 
33 1413239 MOUNT! ABU PUBLIC SCHOOL Pre Sch 

1413241 RUKMINI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL .Pre Sch 5 

1413244 ABHINAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC 
SCHOOL 0  

! 
Pre Sch 

YUVA SHAKTI MODEL SCHOOL Pre Sch 8 
1413247 ITFIKSHA PUBLIC SCHOOL ;Pre Sch 1 

38 1413248 YUVASHAKTI MODEL SCHOOL ;Pre Sch  

'Pre Sch 
	5 

6 39 1413252 VIDYA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
1413253 ST. ANGELS SCHOOL 'Pre Sch 19 
1413254 ST. GIRI SR. SEC. SCHOOL 

1 
:Pre Sch 2 

1413255 JUTHEDAR SANTOSH SINGH KHALSA 
SCHOOL , ;pre Sch 

._.4_ 
7 

UP 
1413256 LANCERS CONVENT ;Pre Sch 
413257 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL !Pre Sch all) 	0  ' 

1111r...  1413259 Chander Bhan Memorial Public School !Pre Sch 
1413260 Prestige Convent Sr.Sec. School ;Pre Sch 
1413262 Ganga International School ;Pre Sch 7 N  

50 

1413273 North-Ex Public School ;Pre Sch 
iPre Sch 

0  

0 

1413275 G.D. Goenka Public School 
The Heritage School Plot No.8 Sector-23 1413276 
Rohini 

!
Pre Sch 

1413278 Indian Convent School ;Pre Sch  
!
Pre Sch 

'Pre Sch 

2 
0 	... 
0 	• 

52 
53 

1413281 Tecnia International School 
141.3286 Sidhhartha Public School 

54 1413289 Venkateshwar Global School :Pre Sch 0 
55 1413291 Maxfort School ;Pre Sch 0 
56 141329215overign School . 	Pre Sch 21 

Total —169-1 —  
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